
WWW.SCHULLHARBOURHOTEL.IE

+353-28-28801
Find Us On:

BREAKFAST
MENU

Mon-Sat 07:30 - 11:00 
Sunday 08:00 - 11:00

tel:003532828801


FROM THE STOVE

Porridge with Honey or Mixed

Berry Compote

Full Irish Breakfast 

Clonakilty pork sausages and black

pudding, smoked back bacon, hash

brown, grilled vine plum tomato &

egg of choice

Smashed Avocado, Poached

Eggs, Soda Bread & Harissa

Dressing

Eggs Benedict  

Gubbeen smoked ham, toasted

English muffin, poached egg &

Hollandaise 

TEAS & COFFEES

1-Cereals containing gluten  

2-Crustaceans  3-Eggs  4-Fish  

5-Peanuts  6-Soybeans  7-Milk  8-Nuts  

9-Celery  10-Mustard  11-Sesame Seeds  

12-Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites  13-Lupin  

14-Molluscs

-ALLERGENS-

Eggs Florentine 

Buttered spinach, toasted English

muffin, poached egg &

Hollandaise

Eggs Royale 

Union Hall smoked salmon,

toasted English muffin, poached

egg & Hollandaise 

Union Hall Smoked Salmon,

Scrambled Egg & Soda Bread

American Pancakes

Choose from; bacon & maple

syrup, natural yoghurt & fresh

berries, or vanilla ice-cream

-GOOD MORNING- -MAIDIN MHAITH-

5.50

12.50

8.00

10.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

8.50

(1,7)

(1,3,7,12)

(1,7)

(1,3,7,12)

(1,3,7,12)

(1,3,4,7,12)
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Where possible, we source our
produce from local suppliers

in the interests of both
quality and sustainability

Americano
Cappuccino  
Flat White 
Caffe Latte 
Mocha
Espresso  
Double Espresso 
Machiatto
Hot Chocolate
Herbal Tea

3.00
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
2.80
3.00
3.30
3.50
3.50

WWW.SCHULLHARBOURHOTEL.IE

*Please ask your server about
gluten-free or other dietary

requirements

*Please note that milk-based coffees
can be made using dairy or plant-

based milks


