



WWW.SCHULLHARBOURHOTEL.IE +353-28-28801

Find Us On:





-GOOD MORNING- -MAIDIN MHAITH-

FF	ROM THE	STOVE	
Porridge with Honey or Mixed	5.50	Eggs Florentine (1,3,7,12)	10.50
Berry Compote (1,7)		Buttered spinach, toasted English	
Full Irish Breakfast (1,3,7,12)		muffin, poached egg &	
	12.50	Hollandaise	
Clonakilty pork sausages and black			
pudding, smoked back bacon, hash		Eggs Royale (1,3,4,7,12)	12.50
brown, grilled vine plum tomato &		Union Hall smoked salmon,	
egg of choice		toasted English muffin, poached	
Smashed Avocado, Poached	8.00	egg & Hollandaise	
Eggs, Soda Bread & Harissa		Union Hall Smoked Salmon, (1.3.4.7)	12.50
Dressing (1,7)		Scrambled Egg & Soda Bread	
Eggs Benedict (1,3,7,12)	10.50	American Pancakes (1,3,7,12)	8.50
Gubbeen smoked ham, toasted		Choose from; bacon & maple	
English muffin, poached egg &		svrup, natural voahurt & fresh	

TEAS & COFFEES	
Americano	3.00
Cappuccino	3.30
Flat White	3.30
Caffe Latte	3.30
Mocha	3.50
Espresso	2.80
Double Espresso	3.00
Machiatto	3.30
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Herbal Tea	3.50

Hollandaise

Where possible, we source our produce from local suppliers in the interests of both quality and sustainability

berries, or vanilla ice-cream

*Please ask your server about gluten-free or other dietary requirements

-ALLERGENS-

1-Cereals containing gluten

2-Crustaceans 3-Eggs 4-Fish

5-Peanuts 6-Soybeans 7-Milk 8-Nuts

9-Celery 10-Mustard 11-Sesame Seeds

12-Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites 13-Lupin

14-Molluscs







^{*}Please note that milk-based coffees can be made using dairy or plantbased milks